

We are proud to introduce the:



"Supporting and Developing the future of the club"

About the Foundation





The Foundation aims to secure the long term future of the club through a stronger capital base and the ongoing opportunity to invest in the club.



The capital raised through the Foundation will support the goals, core values and key pillars identified in the Club's Strategic Plan



The principal activity of the foundation is to promote, support, develop and maintain the objects and property of the Wagga Wagga Country Club





How the Foundation operates

The Foundation is governed by an Independent Board of 9 members

The Foundation Board reviews and approves any release of funds to the Club Board.

It does not initiate or manage projects >>>





You are invited to contribute RECOGNISED or ANONYMOUSLY









The Wagga Wagga Country Cub Foundation Limited delivers information/updates on a specifically designated tab on the Wagga Wagga Country Club website.

It is important that if you intend contributing the foundation must be identified as:

WAGGA WAGGA COUNTRY CLUB FOUNDATION LIMITED ACN: 668 300 285





Leaving a Legacy Bequeath

Members can help secure the future of the club with a financial contribution.

Bequests would also be gratefully accepted, no matter the amount. All contributions will ensure that the unique golf experience you've enjoyed at the Wagga Wagga Country Club will be preserved for future generations of members.

Registering your Contribution/ Bequest



By form

Bequest forms are available at The Wagga Wagga Country Club office on Plumpton Road Wagga Wagga



Online

Online bequests can be, made thru the Australian Sports
Foundation website asf.org.au







Online contributions-Australian Sports Foundation

Set up 35 years ago the ASF has funded all sport / sporting clubs at all levels.

They are the only organisation in Australia to have a Deductible Gift Recipient status for sport - meaning any donation of \$2 or more is tax deductible.





The Wagga Wagga Country Club Foundation Limited will receive its own personalised webpage, with easy to use online contribution form, and have monies distributed to them monthly.

This platform also allows live tracking of contributions and access to other tools including a dedicated Sport Partnership Manager from ASF

For those who are considering making a contribution, please see Secretary/Manager John Turner admin@wwcc.com.au or contact:

The Committee

- Ashley Briggs (Chairperson)
- Stuart Heine (Treasurer/Secretary)
- Paul Galloway
- Col Levy

- Scott Oehm
- Rayma Kemmis
- Louise Scobell
- Vicky Richards
- Brendan Madigan

With you, our members, help the Wagga Wagga Country Club Foundation Limited is committed to promoting, supporting, developing and maintaining the objects and property of the Wagga Wagga Country Club



